EUROPE
Basingstoke, UK +44 1256 812812
AUSTRALASIA
Queenstown, SA, Australia +61 8 8240 2244
CANADA
Guelph, Ontario (519) 822-2960
St. Laurent, Quebec (514) 343-9010
USA

• Integral card guides accept 1.5 mm (0.062”) P.C. cards.
• Lap joint construction provides protection against access of dust and splashing water.
• Designed to meet IP54
• Molded in economical black polystyrene.
• Lid is secured with black anodized self-tapping #4 x 0.5” Philips screws.
No “gate” marks on bottom...
Unit assembled with self-tapping
screws...
Economical black
polystyrene material...
Lap joint construction...
Clear Lids
Stocked in prototype quantities -
made of clear, flame retardant
polycarbonate. Lid ONLY.
1591LC - use with 1591L & M
1591AC - use with 1591A
1591BC - use with 1591B
1591CC - use with 1591C
1591DC - use with 1591D
1591EC - use with 1591E
1591GC - use with 1591G
1591HC - use with 1591H
1591SC - use with 1591S
1591TC - use with 1591T
1591UC - use with 1591U
1591VC - use with 1591V
P.C. Board Card Adaptors
Allows horizontal mounting of P.C.
board(s). See “Accessories
Section” for full details!
1591Z6 - Package of 6
1591Z50 - Package of 50
1591Z100 - Package of 100
Replacement Screws
Self-tapping  type, black oxide,
#4 x 0.5”
1591TS100BK - Package of 100
Belt or Pocket Clip
Molded from tough nylon, includes
2 nylon screws and mounting
template.